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Shavings- Per Bag List
by Circuit #110918

#110918; 2018 CCHA Show #9; Tulare Ag Center

Responsible Party Count Responsible Party Amount

Total: 109.00
Amount Count

Amount: $1,308.00

Alkire; John
Baclawski; Susan
Bognuda; Cheryl
Clark; Brendon
Fisher; Jayson/Teresa
Hayunga; Del
Heyer; Jeffrey
Jackson; K'Lynn
Johnson; Laura Rene
Langbaum; Lauren
Leatherman; Chance
Lopez; Bob
Lousche; Carol
Lynch; Tracy
Modic; Susan
Poznoff; Julie
Putnam; Joe
Reuter; Jon
Thompson; Murray
Veen; Alexandra
Villanueva; Lissa
Wilhite;Tish
Wilinski; Paul
Wold; Ken
Wood; Lauren Dowdy

00.2
00.4
00.4
00.6
00.8
00.1
00.3
00.1
00.2
00.2
00.3
00.6
00.1
00.4
00.2
00.4
00.01
00.5
00.1
00.3
00.2
00.21
00.3
00.21
00.8

00.42$
00.84$
00.84$
00.27$
00.69$
00.21$
00.63$
00.21$
00.42$
00.42$
00.63$
00.27$
00.21$
00.84$
00.42$
00.84$
00.021$
00.06$
00.21$
00.63$
00.42$
00.441$
00.63$
00.441$
00.69$


